Jan 30

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 29

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 12

Mar 15

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

2023/2024

Marshall High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Marshall

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

TBA

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Opponent

vs Royal HS

vs Stafford HS

vs Eisenhower HS
vs Davis HS

@ Westbury HS

@ Stafford Tournament
@ Elsik HS

@ Elsik HS

@ Milby HS

@ Eisenhower HS
@ Legacy HS

@ Davis HS

@ Royal HS

@ Elsik Tournament
vs Kempner HS

@ Fulshear HS

vs Lamar Consolidated HS
vs Foster HS

@ Terry HS

vs Randle HS

vs Willowridge HS

@ Kempner HS

Location

MHS Softball
MHS Softball
MHS Softball
MHS Softball
Westbury HS
Stafford HS

Elsik HS

Elsik HS

MHS Softball
Fulshear High School
MHS Softball

MHS Softball

Terry High School
MHS Softball

MHS Softball

Kempner HS

Special Notes




Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

vs Fulshear HS

@ Lamar Consolidated HS

@ Foster HS

vs Terry HS

@ Randle HS

@ Willowridge HS

MHS Softball

Lamar Consolidated

Foster HS

MHS Softball

Randle High School

Willowridge HS




